
CHANGE OF NAME 
 
 I, Sirjana d/o Bali Ram, r/o Vill. Shamlech (643), P.O. Barog, Teh. & Distt. Solan (H.P.) 
declare that I have changed my name from Sirjana to Srijana. Please note all concerned, for further. 
     

    SIRJANA  
d/o Bali Ram,  

r/o Vill. Shamlech (643), P.O. Barog, 
 Teh. & Distt. Solan (H.P.). 

 
__________ 

 
CHANGE OF NAME 

 
 I, Aditya Kharwal s/o Sh. Kuldip Chand, r/o V.P.O. Bhattu Smula, Tehsil Palampur, Distt. 
Kangra (H.P.) declare that I have changed the name of my minor son from Krishiv Kharwal to 
Krithvik Kharwal. Concerned may note. 
 

    ADITYA KHARWAL  
s/o Sh. Kuldip Chand,  

r/o V.P.O. Bhattu Smula,  
Tehsil Palampur, Distt. Kangra (H.P.). 

__________ 
 

CORRECTION OF NAME 
 
 

 I, Jagdish Thakur s/o Jalam Singh, r/o V.P.O. Nainidhar, Sub-Tehsil Ronhat, Tehsil Shillai, 
Distt. Sirmaur (H.P.) hereby declare that in my Aadhar Card (No. 3735-0008-2474), my name has 
been wrongly entered as Jagat Singh. The correct name should be Jagdish Thakur. All concerned 
may please note. 
 

    JAGDISH THAKUR 
 s/o Jalam Singh,  

r/o V.P.O. Nainidhar, Sub-Tehsil Ronhat,  
Tehsil Shillai, Distt. Sirmaur (H.P.). 

 
__________ 

 
 

CORRECTION OF NAME 
 

 I, Bharti Kumari d/o Sh. Mithun  Singh, r/o V.P.O. Recong Peo, Tehsil Kalpa, Distt. 
Kinnaur (H.P.) hereby declare that in my 10th (bearing Roll No. 2224049) and 12th (bearing Roll 
No. 2721494) certificates, issued by CBSE my name & my mother's name wrongly entered as 
Bharati Kumari & Menka respectively. Whereas my correct name is Bharti Kumari & my mother's 
correct name is Main Kala. All concerned please note. 
 

    BHARTI KUMARI  
d/o Sh. Mithun  Singh, 

 r/o V.P.O. Recong Peo,  
Tehsil Kalpa, Distt. Kinnaur (H.P.). 

CHANGE OF NAME 



 
 

 I, Kusuma Devi w/o Sh.  Rajesh Verma, r/o Vill. Har, P.O. Nalti, Tehsil & Distt. Hamirpur 
(H.P.) declare that I have changed my name from Kusama Devi to Kusuma Devi for all purposes in 
future. All concerned please note. 
  

    KUSUMA DEVI  
w/o Sh.  Rajesh Verma,  

r/o Vill. Har, P.O. Nalti,  
Tehsil & Distt. Hamirpur (H.P.). 

__________ 
 
 
 

CORRECTION OF NAME 
 
 

 I, Amar Dei d/o Sh. Baldev presently w/o Sh. Ram Singh, r/o Vill. Sahu, P.O. Ail, Tehsil 
Churah, Distt. Chamba (H.P.) hereby declare that in my Aadhar Card bearing No. 7742 5075 5423, 
my name is wrongly entered as Suna. Whereas my correct name is Amar Dei. I shall be known as 
Amar Dei for all purposes in future. All concerned please note. 
 

    AMAR DEI  
d/o Sh. Baldev,  

r/o Vill. Sahu, P.O. Ail,  
Tehsil Churah, Distt. Chamba (H.P.). 

 
 
 

___________ 
 
 
 
 

CORRECTION OF NAME 
 
 

 I, Kartik Rana (31 years) s/o Sh. Bomdhir Singh, r/o Village Kunsal, P.O. Thara, Tehsil 
Baijnath, Distt. Kangra (H.P.) hereby declare that my mother's name is Veena Devi in all my 
records, but my mother's name is recorded as Veena Rana in my School record & all other official 
documents. However, my mother's correct name is Veena Devi this is correct, please note all 
concerned.  
 

    KARTIK RANA  
s/o Sh. Bomdhir Singh,  

r/o Village Kunsal, P.O. Thara,  
Tehsil Baijnath, Distt. Kangra (H.P.). 

 
__________ 

 
 

CHANGE OF NAME 



 
 

 I, Meena age 41 w/o Sh. Amolak Ram, r/o Village Tahu, P.O. Tharola, Tehsil Kotkhai, 
Distt. Shimla (H.P.) 171202 declare that I have changed my name from Rita Devi (old name) to 
Meena (new name). All concerned please may note. 
 

    MEENA  
w/o Sh. Amolak Ram, 

 r/o Village Tahu, P.O. Tharola,  
Tehsil Kotkhai, Distt. Shimla (H.P.) . 

 
____________ 

 


